FEATURES
· Comes standard as NEMA 4 aluminum enclosure
· Rated UL 1008 in Optional Standby options from 100A
-200A single phase
· Rated UL1008 Emergency Power System in single and
three-phase with 100A-600A options
· User-friendly digital controller comes factory set with
common trips and time delays.

incoming AC supply from two different sources, which could be
from generator or mains (utility), or a combination of both. The
module will monitor S1 (source 1) and in the event of a failure
will issue a start command to S2 (source 2). Once S2 is available
and producing an output within limits, the module will control the
transfer device and switch the load from S1 to S2. Once the S1
supply returns to within limits, the module will command a load
return to S1 and shut down S2.
Sales: 1-800-221-7665 • Service & Support: 1-217-563-8333
PO Box 160, 106 E State Street, Nokomis, IL 62075-0160 • sales@ronkelectrical.com • www.ronkelectrical.com
Revised 2023.12
100A/200A/400A/600A SPECIFICATIONS
Optional Standby - UL1008
Part Number Amperage Rating Phase Voltage Rating Approx. Weight Approx. Dim.
[HxWxD] UL Type
ATS10012 100 1 240 48 lbs. 24 x 20 x 6 V12
ATS20012 200 1 240 85 lbs. 30 x 24 x 6 V22
Emergency - UL1008
Part Number Amperage Rating Phase Voltage Rating Approx. Weight Approx. Dim.
[HxWxD] UL Type
ATS10032 100 3 240 49 lbs. 24 x 20 x 6 V13
ATS20032 200 3 240 86 lbs. 30 x 24 x 6 V23
ATS40012 400 1 240 181 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS40014 400 1 480 203 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS40032 400 3 240 188 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS40034 400 3 480 210 lbs. 48 x 30 x 10 W04
ATS60012 600 1 240 410 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
ATS60014 600 1 480 432 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
ATS60032 600 3 240 428 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
ATS60034 600 3 280 450 lbs. 60 x 36 x 24 N06
All switches are provided from factory with a solid neutral.
WIRE SIZING & TORQUE
Model Line, Load, Auxiliary Neutral Ground
100